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Neptunkryssarpokalen 28-29 maj 2022

Results are provisional as of 13:48 on May 29, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName
Leif Bodinssom Anders Kling
Rickard Holmlund Olle Axelsson
Goran Haglund Per Sjokvist
Peter Norberg Andreas Lindstedt

Kjell Gustavsson = Magnus Wranning

Segelséllskapet Gorvaln Mattias Malmros  Tina Westerlund

SailNo Club

227 Stockholms SK
274 SS Gorvaln

268 Trollbackens BS
226 SuSS

39 Ekolns SK

248

222 SuSsS

246 HaSs

218 SuSS

Bjorn Karjel
Harald Modig
UIf Nilsson

Hakan Wagstrom
Per Hanson

Mats Nilsson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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1.0
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1.0
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10.0 DNF 10.0 DNF 9.0

R4
2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
8.0

R5
2.0
1.0
5.0
8.0
3.0
4.0
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7.0

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
10.0 DNF
4.0
10.0 DNF
10.0 DNF
10.0 DNF

10.0 DNF 10.0 DNF

R7 Total
11.0
13.0
23.0
30.0
31.0
35.0
41.0
47.0
57.0
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